 5 WARRANTY
YEAR
Please leave this instruction booklet with the homeowner as it contains
important warranty, maintenance and safety information.
Read this manual carefully before commencing installation.
This manual covers the following products:
FOR POSITIVE HEAD APPLICATIONS
Please note images are representative only and may not portray your model
MONSOON S2.0 Bar Single 46497 46497ROI 46497EXP
MONSOON S3.0 Bar Single  46419 46419ROI 46419EXP
MONSOON S4.5 Bar Single 46420 46420ROI 46420EXP
MONSOON S1.5 Bar Twin 46506 46506ROI 46506EXP
MONSOON S2.0 Bar Twin 46415 46415ROI 46415EXP
MONSOON S3.0 Bar Twin 46416 46416ROI 46416EXP
MONSOON S4.0 Bar Twin 46417 46417ROI 46417EXP
MONSOON S4.5 Bar Twin 46418 46418ROI 46418EXP
CONTENTS
1. PRODUCT OVERVIEW ................................................................................................ 3
2. WARNING ................................................................................................................... 4
3. CHECKLIST ................................................................................................................. 6